

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6308-6309 OF 2010
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

BUILT-UP HOUSES SCHEME WELF.ASSN.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GR.NOIDA INDUSL.DEV.AUTH.

Respondent(s)

Date: 05/01/2011 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ajay Kumar Talesara,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Await return of NLPA.
List the matter on 10.2.2011.

(SUNIL THOMAS)
Registrar